
C 06 Kuchenreuter / R

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 TOTAL mm
1 ADELINO ROCHA 4562 CTF 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97

2 FERREÑO PIÑEIRO, JUAN CARLOS 3946 PONTEVEDRA 8 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95

3 OVELLEIRO VALDESPINO. J.C. 6362 PONTEVEDRA 7 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94

4 JOAQUIM ROCHA 1341 CTF 7 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94

5 BARREIRO DAPONTE, ENRIQUE 2800 PONTEVEDRA 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94

6 ANTÓNIO ALBUQUERQUE 5035 CTF 5 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94

7 PEDRO AZEVEDO 3617 STP 7 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93

8 DOVAL RODRIGUEZ, JUAN 6254 OURENSE 7 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93

9 GONZALEZ BREY, ROBERTO 6889 PONTEVEDRA 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93

10 BARCIELA CASTRO, MANUEL 1275 PONTEVEDRA 7 7 7 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93

11 CARLOS SANTOS 963 ETE 7 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93

12 ABILIO SILVA 2264 CTF 7 7 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92

13 GOLMAR FAILDE, JESUS 1570 PONTEVEDRA 7 7 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92

14 CARLOS CUNHA 11546 CTF 7 7 7 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91

15 BARCIELA BARCIELA, MANUEL 1273 PONTEVEDRA 5 7 7 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90

16 ADRIANO BELEZA FERRAZ 11 CTF 7 7 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90

17 IGLESIAS PEREZ, CARLOS 1296 PONTEVEDRA 7 8 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90

18 RUIBAL ABILLEIRA, MANUEL 1521 PONTEVEDRA 7 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89

19 LUIS NASCIMENTO MELO 1857 CTF 4 5 6 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88

20 ANTÓNIO MARQUES 76 CTF 6 7 7 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88

21 CHAO ABAD, RAMON 2869 LUGO 6 7 8 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86

22 JOÃO FARIA 7703 CTF 7 7 8 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 84

23 JOSÉ FRANCO 3922 CTF 6 6 6 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 83

24 BEATRIZ PEREIRA, LAMA 725 OURENSE 1 1 4 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 80

25 JOSÉ MORAIS SANTOS 6696 CTF 5 5 6 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 80

26 CARLOS VIANA 3211 CTF 0 4 5 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 78

27 JOSÉ SILVA 1498 CTF 4 5 6 10 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 78

28 DAVID RAMOS DORES 9639 CTF 0 4 5 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 76

29 ANTÓNIO SÁ 11551 STVC 4 4 4 10 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 68
30 BERNARDEZ COCIÑA, CARLOS 2870 LUGO 0 1 3 9 9 7 7 7 7 6 5 4 4 65
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C 12 Mariette / R

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 TOTAL mm

1 CARLOS CUNHA 11546 STP 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 96

2 DOVAL RODRIGUEZ, JUAN 6254 OURENSE 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 69

3 JOAQUIM ROCHA 1341 CTF 7 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 71

4 BARCIELA BARCIELA, MANUEL 1273 PONTEVEDRA 6 7 7 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 90

5 JOÃO FARIA 7703 CTF 7 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90

6 ADELINO ROCHA 4562 CTF 6 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89

7 GONZALEZ BREY, ROBERTO 6889 PONTEVEDRA 5 7 7 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89

8 IGLESIAS PEREZ, CARLOS 1296 PONTEVEDRA 6 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88

9 CARLOS SANTOS 963 ETE 6 7 7 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88

10 RUIBAL ABILLEIRA, MANUEL 1521 PONTEVEDRA 2 6 6 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 86

11 ANTÓNIO ALBUQUERQUE 5035 CTF 0 6 7 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86

12 BARCIELA CASTRO, MANUEL 1275 PONTEVEDRA 3 5 6 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86

13 ANTÓNIO SÁ 11551 STVC 6 6 6 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 85

14 PEDRO AZEVEDO 3617 STP 5 7 7 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 85

15 OVELLEIRO VALDESPINO. J.C. 6362 PONTEVEDRA 5 5 6 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 84

16 CASTIÑEIRAS GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO 6999 OURENSE 3 6 7 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84

17 GOLMAR FAILDE, JESUS 1570 PONTEVEDRA 7 7 7 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 82

18 BARREIRO DAPONTE, ENRIQUE 2800 PONTEVEDRA 4 6 7 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81

19 ABILIO SILVA 2264 CTF 0 6 6 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 81

20 PRIETO ESTEVEZ, MANUEL 7777 PONTEVEDRA 2 6 6 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 81

21 RODRIGUEZ VIDE, CARLOS 5988 PONTEVEDRA 0 0 0 9 8 8 7 6 4 3 2 0 0 47
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C 15 Veterlli / R

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 TOTAL mm

1 RUIBAL ABILLEIRA, MANUEL 1521 PONTEVEDRA 7 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93

2 OROZA OROZA, JOSÉ MANUEL 552 LUGO 6 7 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92

3 BARREIRO DAPONTE, ENRIQUE 2800 PONTEVEDRA 7 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91

4 GONZALEZ BREY, ROBERTO 6889 PONTEVEDRA 6 7 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91

5 OROZA GREGORI, ROMINA 8432 LUGO 3 3 6 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 87

6 DAVID DORES 9639 CTF 6 6 6 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 83

7 DOVAL RODRIGUEZ, JUAN 6254 OURENSE 6 7 7 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 82

8 BERNARDEZ COCIÑA, CARLOS 2870 LUGO 0 0 4 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 78

9 JOSÉ MORAIS SANTOS 6696 CTF 2 5 6 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 78

10 CHAO ABAD, RAMON 2869 LUGO 5 5 6 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 78

11 JOSÉ SILVA 1498 CTF 0 3 5 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 76

12 CARLOS RAMOS 8646 CTF 2 3 3 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 68

13 FRANCISCO GUIMARÃES 1846 CTF 0 2 3 8 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 55
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